Cultured Kids Immersion Schools

Tuition Rates
Effective Friday, November 3, 2023

Cultured Kids-West

600 Grand Canyon Drive, Madison, WI 53719

Weekly Rates (Full-Time Enroliments Only for kids under 3 years old)

Tuition includes: Diapers, Wipes, Snacks & Lunch, Art supplies, Bed Sheet Laundering

Age Groups
Classroom Patitos Abejitas Catarinas | Mariposas | Pajaritos Buhos
Age Range 6 Wks to 15 mos. | 8 mos. to 18 mos. | 15 mos. to 2yrs | 21 mos. to 3yrs | 2.5yrs to 4yrs | 3.5yrs to 8yrs
5 Days/Week $420 $440 $440 $430 $415 $375

2 Days/Wk $208 $188
3 Days/Wk $311 $281

Tuition is for up to 10 hours per day.

An additional 30 minutes of care for any age may be purchased for $8.00 per instance.

Cultured Kids no longer offers a multi-child discount.



